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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

43
20024
44
50
51
38
46
53
2
4022
34
20009
10017
20017
10029
4033
20006
52
54
47

ATHLET

TSIGERIDIS GEORGIOS
PONTOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHZXZ

PAPANIKOLAOU CONSTANTINOS

MANAMQTOMOYAOZ ®QTHX
2EPT10Y ZTAYPOZ
KALPOURIDIS PANAGIOTIS
PANETIS LEFTERIS
MAMABAZIAEIOY ©QMAX
KATSOULAS DIMITRIOS
NIKOZ MMOYNIAAETOZ
THEOLOGOU GEORGIOS
PALLIKARIS CONSTANTINOS
MAMMAZ rEQPTIOX
TEPZOI'AQY IQANNHZ
MIXAAOIANNAKHYE AHMHTPHZ
OOAQPHZ KOTZIAINHZ
KARAMPETSOS MICHAIL
MAMAXTAMATIOY TQPIrox
MIMOTOMNOYAOZ KQZTAZ
FIRFILIONIS GIORGOS

10020 AOIFOOGETHXZ INQPIroz - KON/NOZ

20030
10022
10012
67
57
40
10035
20026
10032
42
20007
4016
20025
4032
20021
30
10006
35
20010
20011

KONTOIMANOZ KQZTAX
TITOMNOYAOZ MIXAAHZ
ILIAKIS VANGELIS
MMOYPAZ AHMHTPHZX
ELENA WEISS
VLACHOS DIMTRIS
MICHALAKAKI AGGELIKI
XATZHAOYAHZ ANTONHZ
GARYFALLI VASILIKI
GOGOUSIS KONSTANTINOS
GOMOPOULOS NIKOS
ADRIAN VEVER
KAPTZONAKHZ AOANAZIOX
PAOLO FERRARIO
MATMAAOMNOYAOZ MIATIAAHZ
DIMITROPOULOS GEORGE
STAVROU MARINOS
MMOYTZIKAKHZ TEQPTIOX
MPOTIS DIMITRIOS
FILIS THOMAS

GEN CAT CLUB
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Total
Time
0:38:01
0:40:27
0:41:07
0:42:03
0:42:27
0:42:41
0:42:49
0:43:42
0:44:37
0:44:42
0:44:49
0:47:18
0:47:47
0:48:11
0:48:13
0:48:13
0:48:28
0:48:31
0:48:35
0:48:58
0:49:26
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:05
0:50:17
0:50:39
0:50:54
0:51:00
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:35
0:51:38
0:52:03
0:52:07
0:52:22
0:52:26
0:52:40
0:52:40
0:52:42
0:52:45
0:52:45

Start

0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:02
0:00:06
0:00:03
0:00:11
0:00:05
0:00:12
0:00:03
0:00:05
0:00:01
0:00:07
0:00:06
0:00:08
0:00:03
0:00:09
0:00:08
0:00:05
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:02
0:00:05
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:04
0:00:07
0:00:26
0:00:04
0:00:05
0:00:09
0:00:08
0:00:03
0:00:03

CP1

0:30:04
0:31:01
0:31:30
0:32:36
0:33:04
0:32:48
0:33:10
0:33:54
0:34:20
0:34:02
0:34:25
0:36:09
0:37:23
0:37:13
0:37:04
0:37:47
0:37:36
0:37:07
0:37:48
0:37:17
0:38:22
0:39:09
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:33
0:39:03
0:39:23
0:39:09
0:33:20
0:39:44
0:40:33
0:40:16
0:39:52
0:40:18
0:40:17
0:40:29
0:40:29
0:40:53
0:40:51
0:40:26
0:40:26

10km

0:07:55
0:09:23
0:09:33
0:09:24
0:09:19
0:09:49
0:09:35
0:09:46
0:10:14
0:10:37
0:10:21
0:11:02
0:10:21
0:10:47
0:11:03
0:10:14
0:10:49
0:11:19
0:10:47
0:11:35
0:10:58
0:10:45
0:11:43
0:11:38
0:11:36
0:11:32
0:11:24
0:11:44
0:17:58
0:11:32
0:10:55
0:11:14
0:12:06
0:11:43
0:11:39
0:11:53
0:12:06
0:11:38
0:11:43
0:12:15
0:12:16



RANK DIV RANK BIB

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

4
39
40
41
42
43
44
5
45
46
6
47
7
48
8
49
50
9
10
51
11
52
12
13
14
53
15
54
16

10039
4024
20002
20008
10024
20018
10042
10049
10004
4
10044
10001
59
10011
70
10005
10019
20003
20005
10009
10033
10025
10037
55
10031
10008
27
10003
10045

ATHLET

KQXTAKH EMMANOYEAA
KIOYAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
FTAPOOANAKHE ANTQONIOX
KANAKIS PANAGIOTIS
KANTOYNHZ ZTEADGANOZ
KUOSO JANNE
>OMMNOAOZ IMNQProz
LOTHE ELISABETH
DIAGOUMAS GIORGOS
TZONAKIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
BAZINOIMOYAQY KAEIQ
MHNAPINOZ MAKHZX
AENTZOY XAPOYAA
PAPAGIANNAKIS IOANNIS
ANAZTAZIOY ZODIA
BERTZELETOS AGGELOS
RAIS BABAR
J??wik Barbara
SALIARA ASIMINA
RAFTOPOULOS ALEXANDROS
BOROVA VIOLA
WAAIAAZ MANATQTHZ
KAMOYAA AITEAIKH
NIAMH EYATTEAIA
HAIA ZO0IA
ANDREADIS STAMATIOS
MOS YULIA
KALADIS ANTONIS
>OMIMOAQY MNEMH

GEN CAT CLUB
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Total
Time
0:52:52
0:53:33
0:53:35
0:54:24
0:54:55
0:54:57
0:55:06
0:55:25
0:55:48
0:56:49
0:57:38
0:57:38
0:59:33
1:01:02
1:01:13
1:01:17
1:02:02
1:03:02
1:03:19
1:04:15
1:05:35
1:05:59
1:06:04
1:06:57
1:07:11
1:07:33
1:10:15
1:10:36
1:11:40

Start

0:00:05
0:00:06
0:00:09
0:00:07
0:00:06
0:00:04
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:09
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:05
0:00:01
0:00:14
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:06
0:00:05
0:00:04
0:00:09
0:00:12
0:00:06
0:00:12
0:00:03
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:04
0:00:08
0:00:04

CP1  10km

0:40:38 0:12:09
0:41:16 0:12:11
0:41:07 0:12:18
0:42:30 0:11:47
0:42:33 0:12:17
0:42:23 0:12:30
0:41:48 0:13:14
0:42:18 0:13:03
0:42:27 0:13:12
0:43:32 0:13:10
0:44:14 0:13:17
0:44:19 0:13:14
0:45:34 0:13:58
0:47:05 0:13:44
0:47:15 0:13:51
0:47:27 0:13:42
0:48:06 0:13:49
0:48:34 0:14:23
0:47:55 0:15:20
0:49:16 0:14:51
0:51:40 0:13:43
0:51:03 0:14:49
0:50:36 0:15:17
0:51:41 0:15:13
0:51:58 0:15:05
0:52:13 0:15:11
0:53:52 0:16:19
0:54:08 0:16:20
0:55:22 0:16:14



